Year

1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976

Winner

Eric Wilson

Cliff Johns

Peter Jackson
D.S. Luke

A.E. (Sam) Marsden
Ivan Rankin

R. Campbell

Ken Hitchcock
Vic Valentine
Colin Gallagher
John Farmer
Angus Dellow
Stuart McWhirter
Angus Dellow
Bernie Stuart
Brian Hutchins
Max Hutchins
Russell Stocker
Mac Murdoch
Bruce Porter
Peter Kennedy
Ray Allen

Ray Allen

Eldon Moffatt
Bob Stringer
Bob Ramsey
P.K. Hawkins
Terry Leonard
Brendon Murphy
Gary Allan

Kevin O'Sullivan
Terry Kane
Murray Clarkson
Alec Duff
Graeme Bennett
Ian Clarkson
Peter Gray
Warren Thin
David Gardner
Brendon Murphy

Squire Cup Winners

Year

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Winner

David Gardner
Robin Midgley
James Brown
David Gardner
Angus Dellow
Mark Peters
Leo Palmer
Alister Lester
John Souter
Chris McKenna
Simon Lithgow
Mark Peters
Roger Tackney
Trevor Fletcher
Steve Stringer
Peter Ryan
Andrew Jamieson
Craig Hayman
Dave Paterson
Robert Cunningham
Robert Brockett
Angus Dellow
John Rough
Peter Gardner
Roger Tackney
Peter Gardner
Neil Bruhn
Michael Fox
Mario Oostendorp
Walter Hume
Andrew Towns
Keegan Pullar
Dean McAlister
Walter Hume
Dean McAlister
Peter Gardner
Nick Tayler
Sam Wreford
Peter Gardner



